= i)

o)

ECRE

Sf4F3H 3 1 HEAE
BEFEMIZEEN TH2ET7I)—

LT

P H - fi

&

e

]

I
1

2

I
1

2

BEEDE
RENVEE
BleTae
[FIE NG
AL 4
ARG E NS
RBEESE

B E & E
27
TR 2 52 HAR
Pt I
TR 2 52 HAR
)
TR 2 BA AR
Ll T A R
VBT B A 5 5 AR
e b
TR 2 A HAR
(I &
REIRTHLE A
BE&EERF

AEAH

BEDOH
pEN=L
KL
RALENBLE
TR &
ISz 4

RBRESR

EE &R
RHIE A
EERIRER

BEAE
EBRE D

HITSA %68 8 1E R B 2

2 2 IE PR B PE 1R R EE
IERRBIE R
BERVEKRMES

Bt

7,562, 407
2,030, 682
2, 256, 291
1, 556, 137

762, 780

762, 778
11, 928, 950
11, 087, 697
4,082, 118
3,426, 635

11, 439, 730
331, 380
18, 113, 867
9

5,531, 725

700, 154

841, 253

655, 483

828, 000
41,710

16, 324, 719
71, 000

0

10, 000

29,884,986

8,598,327

7,105, 000

16,405,719

7,105,000

38,483,313

15,167,390
-194,796

23,510,719

14,972,594

38,483,313




